

J
ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20776/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2010 in WP No.836/2010 of
the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. NEELSIDHI DEVELOPERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vinay Navare, Adv.
for Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.
for Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after the ensuing summer vacation.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master