

ITEM NO.207

COURT NO.14

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20776/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2010 in WP No.836/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S NEELSIDHI DEVELOPERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master